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CONCURSO N2 03/2022 - ENFERMEIRO

LISTA GERAL

CONVOCADOS

RAISSA DE CAMPOS DOS SANTOS
CHARLENE ALMEIDA COPELLI
PATRICIA PAULO

ANA PRISCILA ELEODORO ROSA

VICTORIA SOFIA MOREIRA MARQUES PENTEADO

JULIETE APARECIDA DE FIGUEIREDO LOBO
ILZA PEREIRA MORAIS PESSOA

EDME SEVERINO DOS SANTOS

JESSICA ROCHA ROSSETTO CALIXTO
ANDRE VIEIRA FLORENTINO

REBECA GONCALVES TREVISANO
RICARDO DE CARVALHO ARAUJO
BRUNA ERICA MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO
DAVID DE SOUSA CARVALHO
FERNANDA GRACIELA BAPTISTA
WALLACE BORGES COSTA DOS SANTOS
MARCIO ADRIANO DA SILVA

GABRIELA MALHEIROS

MOISES DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
DENNIS PANETTO

DANIELA HELENA DA SILVA MORENO
JOSIE CRISTINA ROCHA MUNIZ

ALINE BARALDI HIGASHI

THIAGO ARAUJO MARIGO

BIANCA BORGES DOS SANTOS

LAIS ESPARRACHIARI CARVALHO CASTANHO
FERNANDO ANTONIO REGIS DA SILVA
IAGO VINICIUS DE QUEIROZ VIEIRA
JULIO CESAR CUSTODIO DE MORAES
LARISSA GREGNER PEREIRA

TATIANA FERRAZ DE ARAUJO ALECRIM
SILVIA ROCHA CONSTANCIO

RAQUEL AFONSO GOMES DA SILVA
GABRIELA ALVES CASANOVA COELHO
CRISLEIA CASSIA DA SILVA CAMIZAO
DAIANE DUTRA RODRIGUES

COMPARECIMENTO POSSE
(SIM/NAO) (SIM/NAO)
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM NAO
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

JULIA GOMES DE SOUZA NETA

SILVIA HELENA OLIVEIRA JANOLLA

ADRIANA DOMINGUES DE OLIVEIRA WALTER
PAULA REGINA FAVERO DOS SANTOS
MARILIA ROSA DOS SANTOS

MARIA CAROLINA MARTINGHI SPINOLA MORETTI
MAISA VITORIA GAYOSO

PAULA NOGUEIRA DE LOIOLA

DOUGLAS DE SOUSA BEZERRA

LILIAN MARIA CARNEIRO TIMOTEO DE OLIVEIRA
ELAINE ALGARRA DO REGO BARROS
CLAUDIA ALESSANDRA SONEGO DE MELLO
PRISCILA MARINS PUGLIA DE CAMARGO
DIEGO STEFAN CATANI

SAMUEL GOMES CAMIZAO

PAULA BURIAN MORETTO PILLON

MARIA CRISTINA PADOANNI DE MACEDO
RAQUEL DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA

ELIANE MAZIEIRO DA SILVA

FATIMA CARDOSO STROMBECK DA SILVA
SIMEIA ABE PAES

FERNANDO HENRIQUE FERREIRA

FABIO BRUNO LEITAO SIQUEIRA

HOUVE RETORNO DE LISTA

SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
SIM NAO
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM
LISTA ESPECIAL
SIM SIM
NAO NAO
SIM SIM
SIM SIM

TODOS QUE ESTIVERAM AUSENTES FORAM CONVOCADOS 2 VEZES CONFORME ITEM 13.8 DO EDITAL
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